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5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -497,930    -497,930    -534,209.40      -7,500.90            .00      36,279.40  107.3%

  2023/11/000525 05/31/2023 GCR       -5,815.55 REF                                        APRIL DMV TAX VFD YADKINVILLE
  2023/11/000536 05/31/2023 GEN       -1,685.35 REF MAY                                    YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -497,930    -497,930    -534,209.40      -7,500.90            .00      36,279.40  107.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -6,269.72        -650.95            .00       6,269.72  100.0%

  2023/11/000536 05/31/2023 GEN         -650.95 REF MAY                                    YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -6,269.72        -650.95            .00       6,269.72  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -46,407     -46,407     -52,309.16            .00            .00       5,902.16  112.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -46,407     -46,407     -52,309.16            .00            .00       5,902.16  112.7%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -2,361.82        -299.24            .00       2,361.82  100.0%

  2023/11/000536 05/31/2023 GEN         -299.24 REF MAY                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -2,361.82        -299.24            .00       2,361.82  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FqW2CZ18ZqfL3rOY1CHOZzXshWzUw027kypNEl6pQv%2B7EylZj36n1FrMevsdm8qm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dXtYbJdgMa60FPmGept9WKMlJ9wTZyJcP5BxAwoT0ibNO7mhFwsPUy4B%2BI%2BrwFHv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45omd1qT3Z9slGyzVaUvrGRTRPFv1F4MqpAQ0yeamhzu5J8E%2BrheWzCyh6YFFk%2Fw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jBZIQ4DiDXZXiuopDghU0nRNzFOr4%2B3g0imMNYHajHrKsYCcnT%2FEzVEZB0ArYneT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JaP3ycfi%2FnFjhgCORbtHnIpE8HEL1Yy7NZOKlZ9bwP7iKju3wyJBu8gabq%2Fo5Urm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bOoxP8bvQEcysTpaxCdB2XCW6zsPH%2BDteiVzu1selku%2BRP2gKl%2FRek8NaADOz%2BYr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0LntTpajZzYXSkIkiAIcNE24OpgO65FmHc0%2FVgKoyn4w3u9XkA4rx5NsQUknHfC8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2hQ6yN0GUblY3U9DiF299cOFHK6sLM47hDbdBmePUUkKckdll4ibKjSRQSMedn3Q
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     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -544,337    -544,337    -595,150.10      -8,451.09            .00      50,813.10  109.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -544,337    -544,337    -595,150.10      -8,451.09            .00      50,813.10

                           GRAND TOTAL     -544,337    -544,337    -595,150.10      -8,451.09            .00      50,813.10  109.3%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/11
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5944729
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


